
R
eversion of Funds:

(if applicable) 

Section of C
ode Being W

aived (if applicable):
C

IP (yes or no):

Justification for W
aiver

Justification for / D
escription of Transfer:

N
et Am

ount Appropriated and/or Transferred:

R
equesting C

ouncil M
em

ber:
C

M
's D

istrict:

R
equesting C

ouncil M
em

ber:
C

M
's D

istrict:

Prepared By:
O

rdinance:

  BU
D

G
ET O

R
D

IN
AN

C
E

  TR
AN

SFER
 D

IR
EC

TIVE
TD

 / BT N
um

ber:

D
ate R

ec'd.
D

ate Fw
d.

D
isapproved

D
epartm

ent H
ead

M
ayor's O

ffice

Acc ounting D
ivision

Budget D
ivision

D
ate of Action By M

ayor:
Approved:

D
ivision C

hief:
D

ate Initiated:

Pre pared By:
Phone N

um
ber:

Initiated / R
equested By (if other than D

epartm
ent):

O
FFIC

E O
F TH

E M
AYO

R

1
C

ouncil D
istrict(s)

Yes

Fund / C
enter / Account / Project * / Activity / Interfund / Future

N
/A

Yes
Fiscal Yr(s) of carry over   (all-years funds do not require a carryover)

Approved

$731,500.00
*This elem

ent of the account string is titled project but it houses
both projects and grants.

C
ITY C

O
U

N
C

IL

C
ity of Jacksonville, Florida

R
equest for Budget Transfer Form

Parks, R
ecreation and C

om
m

unity Services
D

epartm
ent or Area R

esponsible for C
ontract / C

om
pliance / O

versight

To appropriate frunds from
 the Terry Parker Pool - 2 Project (C

D
 1), Autum

n Bond (C
D

 1) and the G
eneral Fund/ G

eneral Services D
istrict to the Blue C

ypress Park Soccer 
Field Project to fund needed repairs.

C
M

 M
organ

01
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Budget Transfer Line Item
 D

etail

TR
AN

SFER
 FR

O
M

:   (R
evenue line item

s in this area are being appropriated and expense line item
s are being de-appropriated.)

Total:
$1,860,794.73

R
ev  

Exp
Fund Title

Activity /  G
rant / Project Title

Line Item
 / Account Title

Am
ount

Fund
C

enter
Account

Project *
Activity

Interfund
Future

Exp
2015 Authorized C

apital Projects
Terry Parker Pool - 2

O
ther C

onstruction C
osts

$95,000.00
32110

167101
565050

008347
00000000

00000
0000000

R
ev

Authorized C
apital Projects

Blue C
ypress Park Soccer Field

Interfund - Transfer In
$95,000.00

32110
191040

381910
010241

00000000
11516

0000000

Exp
ETR

 Bonds, Series 2004 - Autum
n 

Bonds
C

ouncil D
istrict 01

C
ontingency

$238,705.27
31127

224001
599100

000000
00001459

00000
0000000

R
ev

Authorized C
apital Projects

Blue C
ypress Park Soccer Field

Interfund - Transfer In
$238,705.27

31127
191040

381910
010241

00000000
31127

0000000

Exp
G

eneral Fund / G
eneral Services 

D
istrict

Transfer to Special Events 
Intrafund - Transfer O

ut
$397,794.73

00111
191040

591920
000000

00000000
00113

000000

Exp
Special Events - G

eneral Fund
C

ontingency of Subfund 01A
C

ontingency
$397,794.73

00113
195021

599100
000000

00000000
00000

000000

R
ev

Authorized C
apital Projects

Blue C
ypress Park Soccer Field

Interfund Equity Transfer in
$397,794.73

32111
191040

381910
010241

00000000
00111

000000

TR
AN

SFER
 TO

:   (R
evenue line item

s in this area are being de-appropriated and expense line item
s are being appropriated.)

Total:
$1,860,794.73

R
ev  

Exp
Fund Title

Activity /  G
rant / Project Title

Line Item
 / Subobject Title

Am
ount

Fund
C

enter
Account

Project *
Activity

Interfund
Future

R
ev

Authorized C
apital Projects

Terry Parker Pool - 2
Interfund - Transfer In

$95,000.00
32110

191040
381910

008347
00000000

11516
0000000

Exp
Authorized C

apital Projects
Blue C

ypress Park Soccer Field
O

ther C
onstruction C

osts
$95,000.00

32110
167101

565050
010241

00000000
00000

000000

Exp
ETR

 Bonds, Series 2004 - Autum
n 

Bonds
Transfer to C

apital Projects (32E)
Interfund - Transfer O

ut
$238,705.27

31127
191040

591910
000000

00001459
32111

0000000

Exp
ETR

 Bonds, Series 2004 - Autum
n 

Bonds
Blue C

ypress Park Soccer Field
O

ther C
onstruction C

osts
$238,705.27

31127
167101

565050
010241

00000000
00000

000000

Exp
G

eneral Fund / G
eneral Services 

D
istrict

Transfer to C
apital Projects (32E)

Interfund - Transfer O
ut

$397,794.73
00111

191040
591910

000000
00000000

32111
000000

R
ev

Special Events - G
eneral Fund

Transfer in from
 G

eneral Fund
Intrafund Equity Transfer in

$397,794.73
00113

191040
381920

000000
00000000

00111
000000

*This elem
ent of the account string is titled project but it houses both projects and grants.

Accounting C
odes

Accounting C
odes
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Exp
Authorized C

apital Projects
Blue C

ypress Park Soccer Field
O

ther C
onstruction C

osts
$397,794.73

32111
167101

565050
010241

00000000
00000

000000
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